
Workshop A- ECG-18/01/25 (closed) 

  

1. Mamta Manohar  496 

2. Dr Aravind Krishnan M 398 

3. Dr Lamiza Abdusalam 152 

4. Dr. Hannath C M 231 

5. Neelima P 401 

6. Dr Athira Mukundan  400 

7. SAJINA T K  1672 

8. Dr Anupama T P 490 

9. Dr. ANAGHA M 185 

10. Fathima febin e 429 

11. flossy Mathew 254 

12. Musliha  218 

13. Dr Sudarshana KV  
14. Dr Mohamed Inaam  

15. Dr Rahima Ali 156 

16. Aparna R Palloor 288 

17. FATHIMATH HENNA  311 
 

  
18. Ashwathi G                                                  197 

19. Yamna Fathima    193 

20. Midhun R K     35 

Workshop B- MRI and CT brain-18/01/25 (closed)  

  

1. Fathima Mubeena 126 

2. Hamnas Muhammed  165 

3. PRASEELA  187 

4. Dr. Sidharth Vinod  
  

5. Dr Krishna Nandakumar 114 

6. Neelima P 401 

7. Dr Athira Mukundan  400 

8. Flossy Mathew 254 

  

9. Dr Sudarshana KV  
10. Dr Mohamed Inaam  
11. Anjali p u 117 

12. Ameena K K 194 

13. Jewel Maria primse  ` 

14. K B HAREESH KUMAT 109 

15. THASLIMA P B 96 

16. Yamna Fathima 193 

   

 
 

Workshop C- Everyday wellness- 18/01/25 ( closed)  



  

1. Dr Rahima Ali 156 

  

2. Fahmi K 163 

3. Dr Aravind Krishnan M 398 

4. Dr. Hannath C M 231 

5. Dr. ANAGHA M 185 

6. Fathima febin e 429 

7. Musliha  218 

8. Hamnas Muhammed  165 

9. Somna 577 

10. Dr.Archana S 208 

11. Unaisath 253 

12. Haira Haneefa.                            1093 

13. Midhun R K  35 
14. Asha     602 

15. Binny susan   132 

16. Dr Muhammed Yasir  42 

17. Hanna Mariyam   27 

 

 

Workshop D- Orthotics-18/01/25(closed) 

1. NAJEEBA KT 154 

2. SAJINA T K  1672 

3. Dr Anupama T P 490 

4. Dr Madabathula Sunil 237 

5. Dr Sachu. B. Hassan 453 

6. Kailas P 378 
7. Asha     602 

8. Binny susan    132 

9. Aysha Rinda K R   617 

10. Aleena Thomas   600 

11. Almas E A 

12. Dr Abdul basith    78 

13. Dr Rinsha KT   313 

14. Arifa Rahman.                                292 

15. Roshni Sulathana kp.                    297 

Workshop E- Diabetic foot- 18/01/25  ( closed) 

1. Dr Beegum khalida.T   303 

2. Mamta Manohar  496 

3. Dr Lamiza Abdusalam 152 

4. PRASEELA  187 

5. Fahmi K 163 

6. Roshni KM   
7. Haira haneefa                                    1093 



8. Ashwathi G.                                        197 

9. Shubha karikuzhiyan.                        1705 

10. Devanand    257 

11. Safvana A    516 

12. Anand PM     15 

13. Mufeeda    517 

14. Sahala M K 

15. Ambili Ranjith.                  150 

 

Workshop F- Devices in diabetes management- 18/01/25 (closed) 

  

1. Somna 577 

2. Dr.Archana S 208 

3. Unaisath 253 

4. Roshni KM   
5. Dr. Sidharth Vinod  
6. NAJEEBA KT 154 

7. Shubha karikuzhiyan.                   1705 

8. Dr Muhammed Yasir  42 

9. Devanand    257 

10. Mufeeda   517 

11. Oliver Edmond Rodrigues  379 
12. Sithara                                             422  
13. Padmaja G Nair.                            564 
14. Sahna AK   341 
15. Revathy Agnihotri  446 

 
 

Workshop G- USG guided procedure-18/01/25 (closed) 

  

1. Aparna R 
Palloor   288 

2. FATHIMATH 
HENNA   311 

3. Anjali p u  117 

4. Ameena K K  194 
5. Jewel Maria 

primse   206 
6. K B HAREESH 

KUMAT  109 

7. THASLIMA P B  96 
8. Shahina 

Manjalingal  186 
9. Dr Sachu. B. 

Hassan  453 



10. Saleema Abdul 
Rahiman  26  

11. Dr Krishna 
Nandakumar 114  

12. Enid Elizabeth 
Thomas  255   

13. Arjun B hari   299 

14. Kailas P   378 

15. Gopika Rajendran 291 

 

Workshop A- ECG- 19/01/25 (closed) 

  

1. Aysha thazneem K P 265 

2. Aleena Thomas  411 

3. Dr Surya Krishnan C  228 

4. Fathima Rumana 267 

5. Minnu Thomas 405 

6. Saleema Abdul Rahiman  26 

7. Fathima Mubeena 126 

8. Dr Beegum khalida.T  303 
 

 
9. Safvana A    516 

10. Anagha Vijayan    225 

11. Anand PM    15 

12. Prasanth Surendran   75 

13. Vinayak Thekkethi revi   438 

14. Hanna Mariyam    27 

15. Haifa hakim     333 

16. Lubna Ali 

17. Misna VK    223 

18. Roshith MP    550 

19. Gopika Rajendran    291 

Workshop B- MRI and CT brain-19/01/25 (closed) 

  

1. Sameena MN  323 

2. Dr Madabathula Sunil 237 

3. Enid Elizabeth Thomas  255 
 

4. Aysha thazneem K P 265 

5. Aleena Thomas  411 

6. Dr Surya Krishnan C  228 

7. Shahina Manjalingal 186 

8. Anagha Vijayan 225 
9. Prasanth Surendran    75 

10. Haifa Hakim    333 

11. Lubna Ali 



12. Misna VK    223 

13. Sahala MK     

14. Oliver Edmond Rodrigues   379 
15. Sithara.                                                          422  
16. Revathi Agnihotri                                         446 

 
 
Workshop C- Everyday wellness- 19/01/25 

  

1. Fathima Rumana 267 

2. Minnu Thomas 405 
3. Roshith MP    550 

4. Ambili Ranjith                                         150  

5. Padmaja G Nair.                              564 
6. Sahna AK    341 
7. Fathimath Habeeba TM 329 

8. Almas E A 
9. Dr Sangeetha S    460 
10. Steive George                                               241 
11. Mansoor pm                                                      2 
12. Jaseem PP    686 
13. Faheema Ariyara   202 
14. Fayiza     629 

 

Workshop D- Orthotics- 19/01/25 

     

1. Sameena MN  323 

2. Akhila P 264 

3. Mansoor PM 2 

4. Jaseem P P  686 

5. Midhula KM 305 
6. Fathima Thasneem   683 

7. Dhanyasree    684 

8. Arya R     627 

Workshop E- Diabetic foot- 19/01/25 (closed) 

1. Akhila P   264 

2. Vinayhak Thekkethi Revi  438 

3. Fathimath Habeeba TM  329 

4. Aleena Thomas  600 

5. Dr Abdul Basith  78 

6. Dr Sangeetha S  460 

7. Dr Anjali B   103 

8. Dr Anwaya G   301 

9. Shihab Abdul azeez valappil 286 

10. Dr Rinsha KT   313 



11. Arifa Rahman                             292 

12. Roshni Sulthana kp.                  297 

13. Steive George                            241 

14. Anita.                                          251 

15. Fathima Hana.                           679 

 

Workshop F- Devices in diabetes management- 19/01/25 

1. Arjun B Hari   299 

2. Aysha Rinda K R  617 

3. Dr Anjali B   103 

4. Dr Anwaya G  301 

5. Shihab Abdul azeez valappil 286 

6. Anita.                                 251 

7. Fathima Hana.                 679 

8. Midhula K M  305 

9. Fathima Thasneem 683 

10. Dhanyasree   684 

11. Faheema Ariyara  202 

12. Fayiza   629 

13. Arya R   627 


